Fiche de consanguinité M369
Antoine FIEHRER x Catherine FIEHRER
Mariage le 20/04/1797 a Seppois-le-Bas (FR,68305)

3e/4e degré — statut :

Jean FIEHRER
Joseph FIEHRER
Elisabeth MUETH
Thiébaut FIEHRER
Jean NICOLAS

Marie NICOLAS

Ursule STEIN
Antoine FIEHRER

3

2
3

Anna FREY

3

2
3

Jean FIEHRER
Frangois Martin FIEHRER
Elisabeth MUETH
Jean Adam FIEHRER
4
Marie Barbe FREY
4
Pierre FIEHRER
Louis ERHART
Frangois ERHART
Anne SCHALLMEYER
Catherine ERHART
Jean HUBSCHWERLIN
Agnes HUBSCHWERLIN
Catherine PFLIEGER
Catherine FIEHRER

4
3
4
2
4
3
4
Elisabeth SCHURCK
4
3
4
2
4
3



